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Date Subject Session Notes 

Tuesday 3rd May IGCSE English Reading Afternoon This exam is for students in 
11E3 and 11H3 only 

Friday 6th May IGCSE English Writing Afternoon This exam is for students in 
11E3 and 11H3 only 

Monday 16th May RE Ethics 1 and Ethics 2 Morning Both papers will be 
completed in this session 

Monday 16th May Media BTEC exam Morning  

Tuesday 17th May French Listening and 
Reading Exams 

Morning Both exams will be 
completed in this session 

Tuesday 17th May Science: Biology Paper 1 Afternoon This exam is for students in 
set 1 only 

Wednesday 18th May ICT unit 1 Morning  

Thursday 19th May Science: Chemistry Paper 1 Morning This exam is for students in 
set 1 only 

Thursday 19th May  Music BTEC exam Afternoon  

Friday 20th May Spanish Listening and 
Reading Exams 

Morning Both exams will be 
completed in this session 

Friday 20th May PE Theory Afternoon  

Monday 23rd May English Literature Paper 1 Morning  

Tuesday 24th May Geography: Sustainable 
decision making 

Afternoon  

Wednesday 25th May Business Studies Morning  

Wednesday 25th May Science: Physics Paper 1 Afternoon This exam is for students in 
set 1 only 

Thursday 26th May Maths: Non calculator 
paper 

Morning Bring the right kit: Pen, 
pencil, ruler, protractor, 
pair of compasses 

Thursday 26th May Latin Afternoon  

Friday 27th May English Literature Paper 2 Morning  

Monday 6th June History: Medicine Morning  

Tuesday 7th June English Language Paper 1 Morning  

Wednesday 8th June German Listening and 
Reading Exams 

Morning Both exams will be 
completed in this session 

Wednesday 8th June Computing Morning If you do both German and 
Computing you are in for a 
busy morning. Plan ahead: 
bring snacks, water and get 
a good night’s sleep! 

Wednesday 8th June Geography: Key Themes Afternoon  

Thursday 9th June Maths: Calculator paper Morning Don’t forget your 
calculator 

Friday 10th June Science: Biology Paper 2 Morning For all students in year 11 

Friday 10th June Business: Unit 3 Afternoon  

Friday 10th June Music: Unit 1 Afternoon  

Monday 13th June Child Development Afternoon  

Monday 13th June Catering Afternoon  

Tuesday 14th June History: American West Afternoon  

Wednesday 15th June RE Philosophy 1 and 
Philosophy 2  

Morning Both papers will be 
completed in this session 

Wednesday 15th June Science: Chemistry Paper 2 Afternoon For all students in year 11 

Friday 17th June Science: Physics Paper 2 Morning For all students in year 11 

Monday 20th June Science: Biology Paper 3 Morning For students in set 1 only 
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Monday 20th June Further Maths Morning For students in set 1 only 

Tuesday 21st June History: Surgery Morning  

Wednesday 22nd June Science: Chemistry Paper 3 Morning For students in set 1 only 

Friday 24th June Science: Physics Paper 3 Morning For students in set 1 only 

Friday 24th June Further Maths paper 2 Morning For students in set 1 only 

Monday 27th June Product Design Morning  

 


